CHARACTERISTICS
Voltage Rating
6/10kV
Maximum Operating Voltage Umax
12kV
Temperature Rating
+90°C
Minimum Bending Radius

PART NO. NO. OF CORES NOMINAL CROSS
SECTIONAL AREA
mm2
NOMINAL BRAID
CROSS SECTION
mm2
NOMINAL
DIAMETER UNDER
ARMOUR
mm
NOMINAL OVERALL
DIAMETER
mm
NOMINAL WEIGHT
kg/km
ASHNR10KV0125 1 25 10 22.0 27.4 1140
ASHNR10KV0135 1 35 10 23.1 30.4 1360
ASHNR10KV0150 1 50 10 24.0 31.3 1505
ASHNR10KV0170 1 70 10 25.6 33.1 1810
ASHNR10KV0195 1 95 10 27.3 34.8 2125
ASHNR10KV01120 1 120 10 28.8 36.5 2460
ASHNR10KV01150 1 150 16 30.0 38.5 2855
ASHNR10KV01185 1 185 16 32.0 40.6 3345
ASHNR10KV01240 1 240 16 34.6 43.3 4030
ASHNR10KV01300 1 300 25 38.1 47.3 4795
ASHNR10KV0325 3 25 35 44.5 52.5 3465
ASHNR10KV0335 3 35 35 46.9 56.7 4065
ASHNR10KV0350 3 50 35 49.5 59.5 4645
ASHNR10KV0370 3 70 35 53.0 63.4 5695
ASHNR10KV0395 3 95 35 57.5 68.3 6780
ASHNR10KV03120 3 120 35 60.3 71.3 7745
ASHNR10KV03150 3 150 35 63.5 74.7 8765
ASHNR10KV03185 3 185 35 67.8 79.4 10360
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
NO. OF
CORES
NOMINAL